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Fig. S1 SEM image of mRGO-TNTs by the CEPDA method (zoomed in the Fig. 2). 

  

Electronic Supplementary Material (ESI) for RSC Advances
This journal is © The Royal Society of Chemistry 2012



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0 30 60 90 120 150 180 210 240 270 300
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

L
ig

h
t 

o
ff

P
h

o
to

cu
rr

en
t 

d
en

si
ty

 /
 m

A
 c

m
-2

Time / s

 nRGO-TNT
 mRGO-TNT
 TNT
 nGO-TNT
 mGO-TNT

L
ig

h
t 

o
n

 
Fig. S2 Amperometric result of TNT, mGO-TNT, nGO-TNT, mRGO-TNT, and nRGO-TNT 
arrays (prepared by the CEPDA method) obtained at 0.75 V vs Ag/AgCl in 0.5 M Na2SO4 
electrolyte under 300 W Xe-lamp. 
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